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Run Date: 5/31/2023

April 2023

STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV  INLAKE CHANGE "‘::F'EOSW POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
1,393.4
1 992.08 1,399.5 6.1 3,576 447 0 0 37 0.13 0.00
2 992.38 1,402.2 2.7 3,450 2,061 0 0 40 0.14 0.00
3 992.67 1,404.8 2.6 3,143 1,801 0 0 38 0.13 0.00
4 992.83 1,406.2 14 3,076 2,311 0 0 46 0.16 0.00
5 993.05 1,408.2 2.0 2,905 1,875 0 0 40 0.14 0.00
6 993.23 1,409.8 1.6 2,826 1,971 0 0 43 0.15 0.00
7 993.41 1,411.4 1.6 2,746 1,892 0 0 41 0.14 0.00
8 993.67 1,413.7 2.3 2,796 1,602 0 0 20 0.07 0.01
9 993.92 1,416.0 2.2 2,905 1,735 0 0 41 0.14 0.00
10 994.31 1,419.5 35 3,374 1,559 0 0 49 0.17 0.00
11 994.71 1,423.1 3.6 3,848 1,975 0 0 61 0.21 0.00
12 995.28 1,428.2 5.1 4,799 2,164 0 0 47 0.16 0.00
13 995.90 1,433.8 5.6 4,728 1,860 0 0 47 0.16 0.00
14 996.25 1,437.0 3.2 4,509 2,851 0 0 61 0.21 0.00
15 996.60 1,440.2 3.2 4,196 2,548 0 0 50 0.17 0.00
16 997.00 1,443.8 3.6 4,241 2,358 0 0 56 0.19 0.00
17 997.57 1,449.0 5.2 4,400 1,733 0 0 53 0.18 0.00
18 998.24 1,455.1 6.1 4,178 1,067 0 0 35 0.12 0.10
19 998.86 1,460.7 57 3,742 847 0 0 41 0.14 0.03
20 999.33 1,465.0 4.3 3,568 1,346 0 0 53 0.18 0.00
21 1,000.03 1,471.4 6.4 5,636 2,339 0 0 62 0.21 0.00
22 1,000.24 1,473.4 1.9 3,969 2,936 0 0 59 0.20 0.00
23 1,000.80 1,478.5 5.2 4,739 2,078 0 0 63 0.21 0.00
24 1,001.37 1,483.8 53 4,621 1,908 0 0 63 0.21 0.00
25 1,001.74 1,487.2 3.4 4,741 2,943 0 0 75 0.25 0.00
26 1,002.13 1,490.8 3.6 4,547 2,645 0 0 84 0.28 0.00
27 1,002.63 1,495.4 4.6 4,762 2,341 0 0 84 0.28 0.00
28 1,003.27 1,501.4 5.9 5,409 2,323 0 0 90 0.30 0.00
29 1,003.87 1,507.0 5.6 5,678 2,782 0 0 81 0.27 0.00
30 1,004.57 1,513.5 6.5 6,032 2,646 0 0 91 0.30 0.00
TOTALS 120.0 123,140 60,944 0 0 1,651 5.60 0.14
ACRE-FEET 120,000 244,248 120,882 0 0 3,275
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Power 120,882 Outlet 0 This month = 0.14
Spill 0 Total Releases 120,882 October 01, 2022 To date = 46.55



